
Länderwettkampf Kunstturnen U15, WAG, SUI-FRA-GBR-GER
Magglingen
06.04.2024

PROGRAMM 6

Rg. Name Jahrg. Total

1 France 139.650 138.850 137.800 139.100 155.400

Elena Colas 2010 5.0 13.750 6.3 13.550 5.5 12.550 5.2 13.350 22.0 53.200

Perla Denechere 2010 4.2 12.800 5.1 12.400 4.6 12.550 4.8 12.500 18.7 50.250

Maïana Prat 2010 4.2 13.000 4.3 11.300 5.3 12.200 4.9 13.200 18.7 49.700

Romane Hamelin 2009 3.2 11.750 5.5 12.800 4.5 12.700 4.2 12.250 17.4 49.500

Noélie Ayuso 2009 4.2 12.900 4.4 10.600 5.1 12.000 4.7 12.550 18.4 48.050

Lola Chassat 2010 3.2 11.900 4.7 12.500 5.0 11.400 4.6 11.400 17.5 47.200

2 Great-Britian 239.050 335.000 434.500 236.550 145.100

Shantae-Eve Amankwaah 2009 4.2 12.800 4.9 12.200 4.6 11.450 4.7 11.900 18.4 48.350

Ellie Lewis 2009 4.2 12.900 4.3 12.000 4.5 11.200 4.3 11.900 17.3 48.000

Frances Stone 2009 4.2 13.250 4.3 10.250 4.7 11.750 4.4 12.250 17.6 47.500

Jemima Taylor 2009 3.2 11.800 4.4 10.450 4.5 10.250 4.4 12.250 16.5 44.750

Tahlia Wyatt 2009 4.2 12.900 4.2 10.800 3.7 8.700 4.2 12.050 16.3 44.450

Scarlett Bullock 2009 3.2 11.900 4.1 10.350 4.3 11.300 4.4 10.400 16.0 43.950

3 Germany 338.100 235.850 235.500 335.600 145.050

Anni Bantel 2010 3.6 12.350 4.8 12.400 4.9 12.000 4.5 11.900 17.8 48.650

Jesenia Schäfer 2009 3.8 12.850 4.2 11.050 4.8 11.750 4.5 12.050 17.3 47.700

Yonca Özgül 2010 3.6 12.350 4.5 11.650 4.6 11.750 4.1 11.650 16.8 47.400

Aliya-Jolie Funk 2010 4.2 12.900 4.1 11.700 4.6 10.450 4.3 11.300 17.2 46.350

Michaela Mühlhofer 2009 3.8 11.700 4.5 10.850 4.2 10.950 4.3 11.600 16.8 45.100

Madita Mayr 2010 4.4 11.750 3.6 10.700 8.0 22.450
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Länderwettkampf Kunstturnen U15, WAG, SUI-FRA-GBR-GER
Magglingen
06.04.2024

PROGRAMM 6

Rg. Name Jahrg. Total

4 Suisse 437.400 432.400 335.050 435.200 140.050

Kea Walser 2009 4.2 13.100 4.3 11.200 4.6 11.500 4.4 11.050 17.5 46.850

Joya Dübi 2010 4.4 11.950 3.7 10.400 4.4 11.450 4.6 12.100 17.1 45.900

Lia Schumacher 2010 3.4 12.000 3.7 9.800 5.1 11.750 4.8 11.800 17.0 45.350

Lyris Azhan 2010 3.2 11.900 3.6 9.650 4.4 11.800 4.3 10.850 15.5 44.200

Matilda Pohl 2009 3.4 12.300 3.5 10.800 4.5 9.750 3.9 11.300 15.3 44.150

Fiona Müller 2009 3.2 11.650 4.0 8.800 2.5 8.300 4.3 10.700 14.0 39.450
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Länderwettkampf Kunstturnen U15, WAG, SUI-FRA-GBR-GER
Magglingen
06.04.2024

PROGRAMM 6

Rg. Name Jahrg. Total

1 Elena Colas 2010 5.0 113.750 6.3 113.550 5.5 212.550 5.2 113.350 22.0 53.200

2 Perla Denechere 2010 4.2 1012.800 5.1 412.400 4.6 212.550 4.8 412.500 18.7 50.250

3 Maïana Prat 2010 4.2 413.000 4.3 1111.300 5.3 412.200 4.9 213.200 18.7 49.700

4 Romane Hamelin 2009 3.2 2111.750 5.5 212.800 4.5 112.700 4.2 512.250 17.4 49.500

5 Anni Bantel 2010 3.6 1212.350 4.8 412.400 4.9 512.000 4.5 1111.900 17.8 48.650

6 Shantae-Eve Amankwaah 2009 4.2 1012.800 4.9 612.200 4.6 1311.450 4.7 1111.900 18.4 48.350

7 Noélie Ayuso 2009 4.2 512.900 4.4 1710.600 5.1 512.000 4.7 312.550 18.4 48.050

8 Ellie Lewis 2009 4.2 512.900 4.3 712.000 4.5 1711.200 4.3 1111.900 17.3 48.000

9 Jesenia Schäfer 2009 3.8 912.850 4.2 1311.050 4.8 811.750 4.5 912.050 17.3 47.700

10 Frances Stone 2009 4.2 213.250 4.3 2110.250 4.7 811.750 4.4 512.250 17.6 47.500

11 Yonca Özgül 2010 3.6 1212.350 4.5 1011.650 4.6 811.750 4.1 1511.650 16.8 47.400

12 Lola Chassat 2010 3.2 1711.900 4.7 312.500 5.0 1511.400 4.6 1711.400 17.5 47.200

13 Kea Walser 2009 4.2 313.100 4.3 1211.200 4.6 1211.500 4.4 2011.050 17.5 46.850

14 Aliya-Jolie Funk 2010 4.2 512.900 4.1 911.700 4.6 2010.450 4.3 1811.300 17.2 46.350

15 Joya Dübi 2010 4.4 1611.950 3.7 1910.400 4.4 1311.450 4.6 812.100 17.1 45.900

16 Lia Schumacher 2010 3.4 1512.000 3.7 229.800 5.1 811.750 4.8 1411.800 17.0 45.350

17 Michaela Mühlhofer 2009 3.8 2211.700 4.5 1410.850 4.2 1810.950 4.3 1611.600 16.8 45.100

18 Jemima Taylor 2009 3.2 2011.800 4.4 1810.450 4.5 2110.250 4.4 512.250 16.5 44.750

19 Tahlia Wyatt 2009 4.2 512.900 4.2 1510.800 3.7 238.700 4.2 912.050 16.3 44.450

20 Lyris Azhan 2010 3.2 1711.900 3.6 239.650 4.4 711.800 4.3 2110.850 15.5 44.200

21 Matilda Pohl 2009 3.4 1412.300 3.5 1510.800 4.5 229.750 3.9 1811.300 15.3 44.150

22 Scarlett Bullock 2009 3.2 1711.900 4.1 2010.350 4.3 1611.300 4.4 2310.400 16.0 43.950

23 Fiona Müller 2009 3.2 2311.650 4.0 248.800 2.5 248.300 4.3 2210.700 14.0 39.450

24 Madita Mayr 2010 4.4 811.750 3.6 1910.700 8.0 22.450
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